© Digi International Inc. All rights reserved. www.digi.com1
Versatile, programmable IoT gateway with Digi XBee RF modules, Digi XBee
cellular and Digi ConnectCore for all of your wireless connectivity needs
Digi XBee Hive Gateway
Key features, benefits and applications
•	 Digi XBee (2.4 GHz, Zigbee, DigiMesh®, 802.15.4, 900 and 868 MHz
and additional frequency support), Bluetooth® 5.2 and
RS-232/485 for connection to local devices

7 © Digi International Inc. All rights reserved. www.digi.com
DIGI XBEE HIVE GATEWAY
Product Photos
Digi XBee Hive Gateway
Digi XBee Gateway Router — front Digi XBee Gateway Router — back
Digi XBee Hive Gateway with accessories — front Digi XBee Hive Gateway with accessories — back
© 2026 Digi International Inc. All rights reserved. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
91004745
C5/326
DIGI XBEE HIVE GATEWAY MODELS — 2.4 GHZ
XH-24P-CE0-001 Digi XBee Hive Gateway — 2.4 GHz, Ethernet, Digi XBee 3 Zigbee 3
XH-24P-CW0-001 Digi XBee Hive Gateway — 2.4 GHz, Ethernet, dual-band Wi-Fi, Digi XBee 3 Zigbee 3
XH-24P-CE1-101 Digi XBee Hive Gateway — 2.4 GHz, Ethernet, LTE Cat 1, Digi XBee 3 Zigbee 3
XH-24P-CW1-101 Digi XBee Hive Gateway — 2.4 GHz, Ethernet, dual-band Wi-Fi, LTE Cat 1, Digi XBee 3 Zigbee 3
XH-024-CE0-001 Digi XBee Hive Gateway — 2.4 GHz, Ethernet, Digi XBee 3 2.4 GHz non-PRO
XH-024-CW0-001 Digi XBee Hive Gateway — 2.4 GHz, Ethernet, dual-band Wi-Fi, Digi XBee 3 2.4 GHz non-PRO
DIGI XBEE HIVE GATEWAY MODELS — 900 MHZ
XH-900-CE0-001 Digi XBee Hive Gateway — 900 MHz, Ethernet, North America
XH-900-CW1-101 Digi XBee Hive Gateway — 900 MHz, Ethernet, dual-band Wi-Fi, LTE Cat 1, North America
DIGI XBEE HIVE GATEWAY MODELS — 868 MHZ
XH-868-CE0-001 Digi XBee Hive Gateway — 868 MHz, Ethernet, EU
XH-868-CW0-001 Digi XBee Hive Gateway — 868 MHz, Ethernet, dual-band Wi-Fi, EU
XH-868-CE1-101 Digi XBee Hive Gateway — 868 MHz, Ethernet, LTE Cat 1, EU
XH-868-CW1-101 Digi XBee Hive Gateway — 868 MHz, Ethernet, dual-band Wi-Fi, LTE Cat 1, EU
Part Numbers Digi XBee Hive Gateway
DIGI XBEE HIVE DEVELOPMENT KIT
XH-24P-TW1-101 Digi XBee Hive Development Kit — Digi XBee Hive Gateway with Digi XBee 3 Zigbee 3, Ethernet, dual-band Wi-Fi, cellular and accessories
XH-024-TW1-101 Digi XBee Hive Development Kit — Digi XBee Hive Gateway with Digi XBee 3 DigiMesh, Ethernet, dual-band Wi-Fi, cellular and accessories
XH-900-TW1-101 Digi XBee Hive Development Kit — Digi XBee Hive Gateway with Digi XBee XR 900, Ethernet, dual-band Wi-Fi, cellular and accessories
XH-868-TW1-101 Digi XBee Hive Development Kit — Digi XBee Hive Gateway with Digi XBee XR 868, Ethernet, dual-band Wi-Fi, cellular and accessories
Part Numbers Digi XBee Hive Development Kit*
For more information, visit digi.com.
For more information about Digi XBee Hive Gateway,
visit digi.com/xbee-hive-gateway.